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TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE 2020-2021 
 
 

Annual Tuition 2020 - 2021 
 

 Grade Per 
Student 

 

Pre-School Five Days / Week $  11,215  
 Three Days / Week $  7,800  
 
Lower School 

 
Kindergarten 

 
$14,635 

 

 Grades 1 to 2 $15,315  
 Grades 3 to 6 $17,240  
    

Middle School 
Academy 

Grades 7 to 8 $18,380  

 
Upper School 

 
Grades 9 to 12 
Fine Arts Academy 

 
$21,330 
$26,330 

 

 
 
Included in Annual Tuition: Instruction and classroom costs, textbooks, athletics and in-school club fees, class 
books and materials except computers.  
 
Additional charges may apply for extracurricular activities, travel, or other Selwyn related events. 
 
Pre-School: Priority assigned to students enrolled five days / week 
 

Discounts 

Sibling Discount Discount for two or more students attending 
Selwyn, applied to all but the highest tuition. 

5% off net tuition for all  
but the highest tuition. 
 

First 
Responder 
Discount 

Tuition discount for children of fire fighters, 
police, emergency medical technicians, active 
military. 
 

5% off net tuition. 
 
 

Option 1 
Discount 

Discount for cash or check payments of full 
tuition and fees if received on or before May 
1, 2020. 

3% of net tuition 
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Required Fees  

  

Application Fee For new students only, one-time application fee of $375, non-refundable. 

New Family Fee One-time fee for enrollment processing and related activities for families whose children were 
not previously enrolled at Selwyn. Fees are $1000 for one child, $1500 for two or more children. 
 

Re-enrollment/ 
Enrollment Deposit 

$500.00 non-refundable deposit 
 

Perspectives Classes from first grade through twelfth grade take a required enrichment trip each year which 
constitute an additional cost. 
 

Technology Fee (K-12 Only): Each K-12 student is assigned either a laptop or tablet computer to help incorporate 
efficient technologies into the curriculum. The annual Lower School fee is $200, Middle and 
Upper School fee is $450. Signed usage agreement is required. No personal computers can be 
substituted. 
 

Annual Fund Like most independent schools, tuition only covers a portion of the cost of your children’s 
education. Selwyn relies on the generosity of our community for their donations, gifts that 
support and enhance our curriculum, technology, programs and facilities. Selwyn’s annual fund 
is a major component of this effort, and we appreciate the support of our families and friends 
during this campaign. 
 

  
Optional Fees 

Meals A healthy variety of lunch options, including locally sourced ingredients, gluten-free and vegetarian 
options, are prepared by a local provider.  
 

Extended Care We offer extended morning and afternoon care at a rate of $7.50 per hour. The charge is based on 
total hours used per day rounded up the nearest quarter hour, with a one hour minimum per day.  
A minimum of 10 hours must be pre-paid. A late fee of $30 will be assessed after 6:00 p.m. and 
$20 per each fifteen-minute increment thereafter. Unused extended care hours will be credited to 
the following school year. 
 

Homework Club Optional, teacher-supervised session each school day to enable students to complete assigned 
classwork on campus. Billed at same rate as Extended Care. 

Transportation Transportation to and from the North Denton area to our campus will be provided. Seating is 
limited, and cost will be announced prior to the start of the school year. Transportation not 
available to pre-school students. 
 

Tuition Protection The tuition protection option is available and allows for a partial return of tuition in the event of a 
withdrawal or dismissal. Tuition protection is available only at initial registration or re-
enrollment. The cost is ten percent (10%) of the total tuition. Refunds are calculated at a rate of 
60% of the tuition for any week not begun. Terms are detailed in the enrollment contract. 
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Payment Options and Policies 
 

Option 1 Tuition paid in full by June 30, 2020 
This plan has a 3% discount if paid on or before May 1, 2020 
 

Option 2 This option offers deferred payments of up to 10 months, with equal monthly 
installments. Payments must start not later than August, 2020.   All participants 
MUST be enrolled in FACTS for monthly drafts, no exceptions.   FACTS charges 
A small processing fee that is payable upon enrollment (fee subject to change). 
Monthly payments will be drafted prior to the first month of enrollment and 
must be completed by April, 2020. All participating students will be charged a 
Deferred Payment Fee of 6% of total tuition and fees. 
 

  

 
• For all charges, a 4% financing charge applies to all payments made with a debit or credit card. 

• All tuition and fee payments are non-refundable per the terms noted in your enrollment contract. 

• All associated school charges (food, general, related) must be kept current and paid in full within 30 days 
of incurrence.  Failure to keep accounts current can jeopardize the enrollment status of your student(s). 

• RenWeb or other payment systems may add convenience fees or related charges, which are the 
responsibility of the family and will be added to accounts.   

• Late payments are subject to a finance charge of 1% per month, 12% per year, with a minimum charge of 
$5.00. Other than tuition payments whose schedule is noted here, payments are due within 30 days of 
incurrence.  
 

 

The Selwyn School Mission 

Our mission is to cultivate global citizens who embrace complex challenges with 
empathic and innovative thinking that advances the human condition. 

Our Vision 

Our vision is to elevate the human experience by encouraging whole child 
development through high academic standards and age appropriate challenges that 
foster creative problem-solving, emotional intelligence, and social responsibility from 
which world leaders emerge.     

Statement of Nondiscrimination 
Selwyn School admits students of any race, color, nationality or ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges and 
activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school. It does not discriminate on the basis of 
color, national or ethnic origin in administration of educational policies, admissions policies, scholarship, 
financial aid, athletic or other school programs.      


